246    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
D D1
1°
dr
W W
B
L
Compensates for

h h
hh
q
q q
q
J
G GJ
7°
TK-12
TK-25 TK-30,40
TK-16,20
J
TKUUOP
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
TK-12-UUOP 12 22 32 1,30 21,0 6,5 0,7 - 22,9 66° 1020 1290 4 24,48 F
TK-16-UUOP 16 26 36 1,30 24,9 9,0 0,7 - 24,9 68° 1250 1550 4 30,63 F
TK-20-UUOP 20 32 45 1,60 30,3 9,0 0,9 - 31,5 55° 2090 2630 4 40,13 F
TK-25-UUOP 25 40 58 1,85 37,5 11,5 1,4 1,5 44,1 57° 3780 4720 4 54,05 F
TK-30-UUOP 30 47 68 1,85 44,5 14,0 2,2 2,0 52,1 57° 5470 6810 4 72,32 F
TK-40-UUOP 40 62 80 2,15 59,0 19,5 2,7 1,5 60,6 56° 6590 8230 4 112,67 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -6% -12% On request
Our other products